

ITEM NO.804
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 6297/2012

M/S HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTH.MIN.OF COMMERCE&INDUS&OR

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. A. Hasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Venkata Subrahanian, Adv.
Ms. R. Nekhala, Adv.
Ms. S. Nithya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next Tuesday, 13th October, 2015.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2015.10.07
17:21:52 IST
Reason: